
Office of the University Registrar Warner Hall, Room 123

2024-2025 Academic Year

Faculty Senate: Convenes for regular meetings at 4 p.m. on the first Tuesday of every month of the academic year (except May, when the "May" meeting
is held on the last Tuesday of April).  The Senate typically does not meet in January, June, July, or August.

Academic Affairs: Convenes for regular meetings at 3:30 p.m. on the third Thursday of every month of the academic year.  The Academic Affairs 
Committee typical does not meet in June, July, August, or December.

Date Event
September 2, 2024 (Mon.) Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for September Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.1 

September 3, 2024 (Tue.) Faculty Senate Meeting
September 11, 2024 (Wed.) Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
September 19, 2024 (Thu.) Academic Affairs Meeting
September 30, 2024 (Mon.) Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for October Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.1

October 1, 2024 (Tue.) Faculty Senate Meeting
October 9, 2024 (Wed.) Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
October 17, 2024 (Thu.) Academic Affairs Meeting
November 4, 2024 (Mon.) Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for November Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.1

November 5, 2024 (Tue.) Faculty Senate Meeting
November 13, 2024 (Wed.) Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
November 21, 2024 (Thu.) Academic Affairs Meeting
December 3, 2024 (Tue.) Faculty Senate Meeting
January 6, 2024 (Mon.) Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for January Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.1

January 6, 2024 (Mon.) Existing course change deadline for Fall 2025 class schedule.2

January 15, 2025 (Wed.) Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
January 23, 2025 (Thu.) Academic Affairs Meeting
February 3, 2025 (Mon.) Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for February Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.1

February 4, 2025 (Tue.) Faculty Senate Meeting
February 12, 2025 (Wed.) Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
February 20, 2025 (Thu.) Academic Affairs Meeting
Feburary 24, 2025 (Mon.) Class Schedules available for Fall Semester 2025
March 3, 2025 (Mon.) Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for March Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.1

March 4, 2025 (Tue.) Faculty Senate Meeting
March 12, 2025 (Wed.) Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
March 27, 2025 (Thu.) Academic Affairs Meeting
March 31, 2025 (Mon.) Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for April Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.1

March 31, 2025 (Mon.) CIM Program Change and Course Change Deadline for 2025-2026 Academic Catalog
March 31, 2025 (Mon.) New course proposal deadline for 2025-2026 Academic Catalog
April 1, 2025 (Tue.) Faculty Senate Meeting
April 9, 2025 (Wed.) Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
April 14, 2025 (Mon.) CIM New Programs Approved by Board of Regents and CCPE Deadline for 2025-2026 Academic Catalog
April 17, 2025 (Thu.) Academic Affairs Meeting
April 29, 2025 (Tue.) Faculty Senate Meeting

1 College educational policy committees and the college dean's approval must be complete.
2 If the course change impacts a course scheduled for Fall 2025 the Office of the Unviersity Registrar may need to delete the course.  The department

may reschedule through CLSS.


